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Women / 2 / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamille Hill167
Maximum Athletics

9.025 9.375 9.3759.000 36.775
5 4 9T 2 1 

1 

Kendall Evans318
K2 Academy

9.250 8.850 9.3509.200 36.650
2 10 3T 3 2 

2 

Harper Birch314
K2 Academy

8.725 9.575 9.1509.100 36.550
12 1 7 5 3 

3 

Lily Zapata190
Maximum Athletics

9.000 8.950 9.5008.950 36.400
6T 9 13T 1 4 

4 

Avery Launikitis174
Maximum Athletics

8.550 9.450 9.0509.150 36.200
19 3 6 6* 5T

5T

Emma Ofczarzak291
Thunder Elite

9.350 8.600 9.0509.200 36.200
1 15 3T 6* 5T

5T

Penny Hooton322
K2 Academy

8.650 9.050 9.2509.225 36.175
15T 7 1T 4 7 

7 

Harper Enriquez317
K2 Academy

8.600 9.500 9.0009.000 36.100
17T 2 9T 10T 8 

8 

Zoey Greig287
Thunder Elite

9.050 8.650 9.0009.225 35.925
3T 14 1T 10T 9 

9 

Angelina Robinson182
Maximum Athletics

8.700 9.200 9.0258.950 35.875
13T 6 13T 8T 10 

10 

Ashley Huber168
Maximum Athletics

8.800 9.300 8.7008.750 35.550
9 5 21T 19 11 

11 

Natalie Fernandez284
Thunder Elite

9.050 8.225 9.0008.900 35.175
3T 21 15T 10T 12 

12 

Cami Smith331
K2 Academy

8.750 9.000 8.1509.000 34.900
10T 8 9T 23T 13 

13 

Skylar O'Quin328
K2 Academy

8.250 8.675 8.9258.900 34.750
22T 12T 15T 13 14 

14 

Camille Crum161
Maximum Athletics

8.650 8.050 9.0259.000 34.725
15T 23 9T 8T 15 

15 

Ayla Molanders150
East Texas Twisters

8.900 8.375 8.1008.900 34.275
8 17 15T 25 16 

16 

Riley Jones289
Thunder Elite

8.250 8.025 8.7509.200 34.225
22T 24 3T 17 17 

17 

Claire Bogan333
K2 Academy

9.000 8.800 7.8008.575 34.175
6T 11 25 27 18 

18 

Chloe McNeil179
Maximum Athletics

8.000 8.450 8.9008.750 34.100
27 16 21T 14 19 

19 

Maddie Dock283
Thunder Elite

8.700 7.750 8.8008.450 33.700
13T 26 27 16 20 

20 

River Lackey173
Maximum Athletics

8.300 8.675 8.1508.225 33.350
21 12T 28 23T 21T

21T

Ellie Mae Cheshire280
Thunder Elite

8.050 8.250 8.5508.500 33.350
25T 19T 26 20 21T

21T

Charlie Nadeau356
Thunder Elite

8.750 6.550 8.8759.050 33.225
10T 28 8 15 23 

23 

Payton Brock147
East Texas Twisters

8.450 7.800 8.1758.675 33.100
20 25 24 22 24 

24 
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Brooke Puckett151
East Texas Twisters

7.300 8.250 8.0758.775 32.400
28 19T 20 26 25 

25 

Kayden Kepner170
Maximum Athletics

7.000 8.125 8.3508.725 32.200
29 22 23 21 26 

26 

McKenna White295
Thunder Elite

8.100 7.400 7.6008.825 31.925
24 27 18 28 27 

27 

Adelyn Ballew276
Thunder Elite

8.600 8.350 7.3507.550 31.850
17T 18 29 29 28 

28 

Adalee McGuire149
East Texas Twisters

8.050 6.000 8.7258.800 31.575
25T 29 19 18 29 

29 
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